Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:

I =
making communications work
for everyone

Tuesday 24 November 2020 and Monday 30 November 2020

Programme

Good Morning Britain

Emmerdale

Lorraine

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

I’'m a Celebrity...

of Here!

Nick Ferrari

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Get Me Out

Service

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

ITV

LBC97.3 FM

Transmission Date

26 November 2020

30 November 2020

10 November 2020

26 November 2020

23 November 2020

25 November 2020

24 November 2020

27 November 2020

29 November 2020

15 November 2020

26 November 2020

Number of complaints
1,058
265

110

87

77

67

66

34

15

13

10



Please Note
Programmes that attracted fewer than 10 complaints are not recorded on this list.
Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the

broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is.
All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.

20f 2





