

Weekly Broadcast Report

Report covers complaints received between:

Tuesday 24 November 2020 and Monday 30 November 2020

Programme	Service	Transmission Date	Number of complaints
Good Morning Britain	ITV	26 November 2020	1,058
Emmerdale	ITV	30 November 2020	265
Lorraine	ITV	10 November 2020	110
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	26 November 2020	87
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	23 November 2020	77
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	25 November 2020	67
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	24 November 2020	66
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	27 November 2020	34
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	29 November 2020	15
I'm a CelebrityGet Me Out of Here!	ITV	15 November 2020	13
Nick Ferrari	LBC 97.3 FM	26 November 2020	10

Please Note

Programmes that attracted fewer than 10 complaints are not recorded on this list. Inclusion or omission of a programme on this list is not indicative that Ofcom is investigating the broadcast.

The number of complaints received is not an indication of how serious an issue is. All complaints are assessed against the Broadcasting Code.